
August 6 2025 1st day of practice

Fri Aug 22 Kenai Kenai
Sat Aug 23 Homer Jamboree Homer          TBA
Thur Aug 28 Nikiski Seward 3:00 PM
Fri Sat Aug29-30 No. / So. -Houston Houston TBA
Fri / Sat Sept 5-6 Nikiskli Tournament Nikiski TBA
Fri Sept 12 Grace Grace TBA 
Sat Sept 13 MCCA MCCA TBA
Thur Sept 18 SoHi SoHi TBA(endowment game)
Fri Sept 19 Homer Homer TBA
Fri Sat Sep26-27 West Spike(Varsity) West TBA
Fri Oct 3 Houston Seward 3:00 PM
Sat Oct 4 Redington Seward 10:AM
Mon Oct  6 Unalaska Seward 5:00 PM
Fri Sat Oct10-11 Grace tourney Grace TBA
Tues Oct 14 Nikiski Nikiski TBA
Sat Oct 18 Homer Seward 11:00 AM
Tues Oct 21 Kenai Seward 3:00 PM
Thu Sat Oct 23-25 Bethel Tourney Bethel TBA
Thur Sat Oct 30-Nov 1 Barrow Tournament Utquiagvik TBA
Mon Nov 3 Ninilchik JV Seward TBA
Thr Sat Nov 6-8 Regions Houston TBA
Thr Sat Nov 13-15 State UAA CTR  TBA
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